MERCRUISER [ALPHA OME [GEMI)  1996-1397)
Serial Mbr Range: OFEE0000 THRL 0K333333 ()

NOTE: FOR CONTINUITY CIRCUIT COMPONENTS, SEE THE “CONTINWITY KIT™ SECTION.

NOTE: ACCESS HOLE PLUG KIT (22-83847A1) CONTAINS ALL NECESSARY PARTS TO ALLOW
REMOVAL OF SWIVEL SHAFT WITHOUT REMOVING GIMBAL HOUSING.

¥ GIMEAL HOUSING

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 16 56296 STUD [7A1EX 4-3/4 1N, 4
3 16 818334 STUD [FAEX4-1441N) 4
4 23 92357 1| BUSHING-LOWER 1
5 26 41607 1| SEAL-OIL 1
E 23 98356 BUSHING-UPPER 1
7 22 74036| FITTING-GREASE [1/4-28) 1
g2 13 F7E33| LUBRICAP 1
) 26 98416 SEAL-OIL 1
10 30 B07344 4| BEARING ASSEMBLY 1
1 E1075|  RING-TOLERAMCE 1
12 41802 O-RING 1
13 16 BE/EE| STUD[1/4Xx1-2/81M.) 2
14 43713] SEAL 1
15 22 F33T| PLUG-PIPE [1/4-18) 1
16 32 4672 1| TUBE-WATER 1
17 23 816533 1|BUSHING 1
18 41673 COVER 1
13 10 28636 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 3/4 IN.] 2
20 17 99353 | PIN-LOWER SwiWEL 1
21 18 54529 |FIN-COTTER 1
22 12 32518 WASHER 1
23 FAE39|BELLOWS-SHIFT CABLE 1
24 54 388963 |CLAMP 1
25 54 515504320| CLAMP 1
26 12 34567 '\WASHER a8
2 1 34933 WUT [FA1E-20) 8
28 922254, 4| MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY 1
29 27 98823 1) GASKET 1
30 13 FBI68| LOCKMWASHER 144 M. 2
3 1 13438 WUT [1/4-28) 2
32 32163141 | ANODIC PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
33 12077 SEAL 1
34 27 99506 1) GASKET 1
35 10 86885 SCREW [1/4-201-1/21M.] 2
36 13 7B968| LOCKWASHER (144 IN.) 2
- 22 858474 1 | ACCESS HOLE PLUG KIT 1




